01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

September 2025

Mo
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo

Erster Schultag

Atelierbeginn

Klassen-&Schulforum

Schulgottesdienst

KEIN Nachmittag

Schulkalender SJ 2025 / 2026

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Oktober 2025

Mi
Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo

Tag d. Wiener Schulen

Herbstferien bis 02.11.

Nationalfeiertag

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

November 2025

Sa
So
Mo

Allerheiligen

Allerseelen

KEL &
Elternsprechtag
17.11.-21.11.

Adventkranzsegnung

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Dezember 2025

Mo
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo

Marid Empféangnis

Weihnachtsgottesdienst

Weihnachtsferien
bis 06.01.2026
Stefanitag

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Do
Fr

Sa
So
Mo

Janner 2026

Neujahr

HI. Drei Kénige

Schulnachricht

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Februar 2026

So
Mo
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Sa
So

Semesterferien

bis 08.02.2026

Faschingsdienstag

Schule am Himmel



Mérz 2026
01 So
02 Mo
03 Di
04 Mi
05 Do
06 Fr
07 Sa
08 So
09 Mo
10 Di
11 Mi
12 Do Klausur -
13 Fr | Schule geschlossen
14 Sa
15 So
16 Mo
17 Di
18 Mi
19 Do
20 Fr
21 Sa | Welt-Down-Syndrom-Tag
22 So
23 Mo
24 Di
25 Mi
26 Do
27 Fr Ostergottesdienst

28 Sa Osterferien
29 So bis 06.04.2026
30 Mo
31 Di

Schulkalender SJ 2025 / 2026

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

April 2026

Welt-Autismus-Tag

Ostermontag

KEL &

Elternsprechtag
13.04. - 17.04.

Schul -
fotograph

01

02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Mai 2026

Staatsfeiertag

Christi Himmelfahrt

schulautonom frei

Pfingstferien
bis 25.05.2026

Pfingstmontag

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Juni 2026

Fronleichnam

Schlussgottesdienst

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo
Di

Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo
Di

Do
Fr

Juli 2026

Sommerfest
Zeugnis
Sommerferien

bis 06.09.2026

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Sa
So
Mo
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo
Di
Mi
Do
Fr
Sa
So
Mo

August 2026

Schule am Himmel



